Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
99 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E
Lubricator Numbering System
Note:  When selecting from the options columns, please
enter letters in alphabetical order for positions 6, 7, and 8.
For example:
L16-03-0 0 0
	 Unit					     Thread		  Pipe
	 Function		  Family			   Type		  Size		  Options	 Options	 Options
	 L	 1		  6		  -	 0		  3	 -	 0	 0	 0
Unit Function
	 L	 Lubricators
Family
	 01	 Miniature
	 03	 Miniature
	1X	 Compact
	2X	 Standard
	3X	 Large
	4X	 Extra Large
	5X	 Jumbo
Options
L01 Miniature
	 0	 Standard
	 M	 Female Threads
		  Inlet /
		  Male Threads
		  Outlet
L03 Miniature
	 0	 Standard
	 D	 Poly Bowl with
		  Manual Drain
	 M	 Metal Bowl with
		  Manual Drain
	 N*	 Nylon Drip Control
		  (Metal Bowl Only)
All Other Units
	 0	 Standard
	 G	 Metal Bowl with
		  Sight Gauge
	 D	 Manual Drain
	 M	 Metal Bowl
Thread
Type
	 0	 NPT
	 C	 BSPP
  = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
01 03 1X 2X 3X 4X 5X
1 1/8" X
2 1/4" X X X X
3 3/8" X X X
4 1/2" X X
6 3/4" X
8 1" X
A 1-1/4" X
B 1-1/2" X
C 2" X
*	Available only with Metal
	 Bowl “M”.
106
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-1
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E
A B
F
C

Tamper Resistant Kit................................................LRP-95-587
Wall Mounting Bracket, L-Type................................ GPA-95-946
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
Polycarbonate Bowl /
Bowl Guard
 with Manual Drain
Metal Bowl /
Sight Gauge
EconOmist™
1/4 L26-02-000 L26-02-D00 L26-02-G00
3/8 L26-03-000 L26-03-D00 L26-03-G00
1/2 L26-04-000 L26-04-D00 L26-04-G00
AtoMist™
1/4 L27-02-000 L27-02-D00 L27-02-G00
3/8 L27-03-000 L27-03-D00 L27-03-G00
1/2 L27-04-000 L27-04-D00 L27-04-G00